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z Teams  Division 2: Girls
Scr Game Game Sqd

Place Total Team Name -1- -2- Total
1 1809 Highland A

Kristie Vanerwoude 169 197 366
Kaitlyn Carpenter 148 147 295
Chelsea Tolley 149 0 149
Lexi Azpeitra 188 193 381
Kayla Riffle 266 193 459
Ashley Zebart 0 159 159

Team Totals 920 889 1809

2 1805 Portage A
Caitlyn Pidgeon 145 172 317
Megan Hammons 192 156 348
Megan Morris 166 206 372
Rebekah Saikin 182 161 343
Jackie Moyers 216 209 425

Team Totals 901 904 1805

3 1761 Lake Central A
Kayla Timmons 148 169 317
Kelly Belzeski 180 189 369
Kierstyn Rush 105 193 298
Sam Matusik 191 189 380
Alyssa Fortner 217 180 397

Team Totals 841 920 1761

4 1716 Merrillville A
Daiah Harris 122 151 273
Robin Jakich 201 168 369
Marissa Taylor 145 192 337
Erin Weiss 155 224 379
Carly Larson 167 191 358

Team Totals 790 926 1716

5 1674 Kankake Valley
Sami Greathouse 193 124 317
Amanda DeRolf 167 154 321
Marissa Warren 99 148 247
Rachel Ellenson 160 210 370
Carly Grover 248 171 419

Team Totals 867 807 1674

6 1665 Crown Point A
Shelby Lawson 186 153 339
Kacie Wilcox 144 144 288
Sarah Bond 179 142 321
Tricia White 122 182 304
Marissa Yadron 201 212 413

Team Totals 832 833 1665

7 1602 Edison
Rachel Waters 134 0 134
Felicia Koby 160 135 295
Jamie Bogdan 180 147 327
Megan Tenorio 189 201 390
Stephanie Briggs 0 101 101
Steffani Luellman 160 195 355

Team Totals 823 779 1602
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Scr Game Game Sqd
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- Total
8 1588 Griffith

Courtney Hargis 131 0 131
Cali Lemus 0 118 118
Tiffany Sanders 116 0 116
Blaire Gearhardt 0 112 112
Maggie Cartwright 241 149 390
Elizabeth Kras 173 167 340

Team Totals 863 725 1588

9 1566 Hobart
Liz Pierce 142 111 253
Emily Helding 130 128 258
Anne Malinoff 169 176 345
Morgan Kabitka 171 157 328
Victoria Borowski 168 214 382

Team Totals 780 786 1566

10 1551 Michigan City
Breanna Powers 158 150 308
Tinna Arndt 144 122 266
Allison Everly 173 166 339
Olivia King 134 171 305
Jasmine Collins 152 181 333

Team Totals 761 790 1551

11 1493 Lake Central B
Caroline Dienes 147 162 309
Sam Watson 159 108 267
Jamie Zega 153 142 295
Natalie Hynek 165 149 314
Kaitlyn Brokop 129 179 308

Team Totals 753 740 1493

12 1477 Merrillville B
Liz Weiss 143 122 265
Mikaela Cristofaro 143 115 258
Kasey Stewart 202 146 348
Miranda Januszewski 137 179 316
Amber Falaschetti 141 149 290

Team Totals 766 711 1477

13 1453 Portage B
Kodiie Soloman 180 124 304
Michelle Plance 119 137 256
Shannon Summers 123 167 290
Jessica Morris 123 150 273
Nicole Walton 168 162 330

Team Totals 713 740 1453

14 1429 Boone Grove
Natlie Morgavan 113 132 245
Maddie Smith 129 119 248
Breanna Neumiester 109 110 219
Angelique McKeny 179 191 370
Paige Kraushaar 174 173 347

Team Totals 704 725 1429

15 1421 Hammond Morton
Brandy Wallace 112 0 112
Marissa Minks 123 190 313
Leah Benard 191 118 309
Sandra Tomich 130 138 268
Kelsey Toth 160 151 311
Kali Caine 0 108 108

Team Totals 716 705 1421
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Scr Game Game Sqd
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- Total

16 1363 Chesterton
Ciara Lafata 103 141 244
Brooke N. Vogedes 125 179 304
Amanda Coslet 76 0 76
Gabrielle K. Glauser 161 137 298
Celia L. Charlson 144 190 334
Tiffanie C. McCall 0 107 107

Team Totals 609 754 1363

17 1281 Hebron
Sadie Urbanski 123 98 221
Emily Littell 89 0 89
Taylor Sinkiewiez 0 112 112
Emily Casanova 127 153 280
Tiffany Berdine 130 176 306
Jenna Sarkey 123 150 273

Team Totals 592 689 1281

18 1076 Highland B
Amanda Lukasiewicz 97 91 188
Jenny Ross 99 99 198
Lauren Russell 86 134 220
Haley Compton 64 0 64
Jessica Dziezak 125 153 278
Amanda Starcevich 0 128 128

Team Totals 471 605 1076

19 1061 Crown Point B
Desi Blastic 127 110 237
Kat Guiterrez 123 78 201
A Becca 94 61 155
Rachel Wiltjer 110 121 231
Ambirly Kulpa 113 124 237

Team Totals 567 494 1061
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Sunday     12:00 pm
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z Singles  Division 2: Girls
Scr Game Game Game

Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total
1 459 Kayla Riffle 266 193 0 459
2 425 Jackie Moyers 216 209 0 425
3 419 Carly Grover 248 171 0 419
4 413 Marissa Yadron 201 212 0 413
5 397 Alyssa Fortner 217 180 0 397
6 390 Megan Tenorio 189 201 0 390
6 390 Maggie Cartwright 241 149 0 390
8 382 Victoria Borowski 168 214 0 382
9 381 Lexi Azpeitra 188 193 0 381
9 381 Courtney Koleski 202 179 0 381

11 380 Sam Matusik 191 189 0 380
12 379 Erin Weiss 155 224 0 379
13 372 Megan Morris 166 206 0 372
14 370 Angelique McKeny 179 191 0 370
14 370 Rachel Ellenson 160 210 0 370
16 369 Robin Jakich 201 168 0 369
16 369 Kelly Belzeski 180 189 0 369
18 366 Kristie Vanerwoude 169 197 0 366
19 358 Carly Larson 167 191 0 358
20 355 Steffani Luellman 160 195 0 355
21 348 Kasey Stewart 202 146 0 348
21 348 Megan Hammons 192 156 0 348
23 347 Paige Kraushaar 174 173 0 347
24 345 Anne Malinoff 169 176 0 345
25 343 Rebekah Saikin 182 161 0 343
26 340 Elizabeth Kras 173 167 0 340
27 339 Allison Everly 173 166 0 339
27 339 Shelby Lawson 186 153 0 339
29 337 Marissa Taylor 145 192 0 337
30 334 Celia L. Charlson 144 190 0 334
31 333 Jasmine Collins 152 181 0 333
32 330 Nicole Walton 168 162 0 330
33 328 Morgan Kabitka 171 157 0 328
34 327 Jamie Bogdan 180 147 0 327
35 321 Amanda DeRolf 167 154 0 321
35 321 Sarah Bond 179 142 0 321
37 317 Kayla Timmons 148 169 0 317
37 317 Caitlyn Pidgeon 145 172 0 317
37 317 Sami Greathouse 193 124 0 317
40 316 Miranda Januszewski 137 179 0 316
41 314 Natalie Hynek 165 149 0 314
42 313 Marissa Minks 123 190 0 313
43 311 Kelsey Toth 160 151 0 311
44 309 Caroline Dienes 147 162 0 309
44 309 Leah Benard 191 118 0 309
46 308 Kaitlyn Brokop 129 179 0 308
46 308 Breanna Powers 158 150 0 308
48 306 Tiffany Berdine 130 176 0 306
49 305 Olivia King 134 171 0 305
50 304 Brooke N. Vogedes 125 179 0 304
50 304 Kodiie Soloman 180 124 0 304
50 304 Tricia White 122 182 0 304
53 298 Kierstyn Rush 105 193 0 298
53 298 Gabrielle K. Glauser 161 137 0 298
55 295 Jamie Zega 153 142 0 295
55 295 Kaitlyn Carpenter 148 147 0 295
55 295 Felicia Koby 160 135 0 295
58 290 Amber Falaschetti 141 149 0 290
58 290 Shannon Summers 123 167 0 290
60 288 Kacie Wilcox 144 144 0 288
61 280 Emily Casanova 127 153 0 280
62 278 Jessica Dziezak 125 153 0 278
63 273 Daiah Harris 122 151 0 273
63 273 Jenna Sarkey 123 150 0 273
63 273 Jessica Morris 123 150 0 273
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Scr Game Game Game
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total

66 268 Sandra Tomich 130 138 0 268
67 267 Sam Watson 159 108 0 267
68 266 Tinna Arndt 144 122 0 266
69 265 Liz Weiss 143 122 0 265
70 258 Mikaela Cristofaro 143 115 0 258
70 258 Emily Helding 130 128 0 258
72 256 Michelle Plance 119 137 0 256
73 253 Liz Pierce 142 111 0 253
74 248 Maddie Smith 129 119 0 248
75 247 Marissa Warren 99 148 0 247
76 245 Natlie Morgavan 113 132 0 245
77 244 Ciara Lafata 103 141 0 244
78 237 Desi Blastic 127 110 0 237
78 237 Ambirly Kulpa 113 124 0 237
80 231 Rachel Wiltjer 110 121 0 231
81 221 Sadie Urbanski 123 98 0 221
82 220 Lauren Russell 86 134 0 220
83 219 Breanna Neumiester 109 110 0 219
84 201 Kat Guiterrez 123 78 0 201
85 198 Jenny Ross 99 99 0 198
86 188 Amanda Lukasiewicz 97 91 0 188
87 159 Ashley Zebart 0 159 0 159
88 155 A Becca 94 61 0 155
89 149 Chelsea Tolley 149 0 0 149
90 134 Rachel Waters 134 0 0 134
91 131 Courtney Hargis 131 0 0 131
92 128 Amanda Starcevich 0 128 0 128
93 118 Cali Lemus 0 118 0 118
94 116 Tiffany Sanders 116 0 0 116
95 112 Taylor Sinkiewiez 0 112 0 112
95 112 Brandy Wallace 112 0 0 112
95 112 Blaire Gearhardt 0 112 0 112
98 108 Kali Caine 0 108 0 108
99 107 Tiffanie C. McCall 0 107 0 107

100 101 Stephanie Briggs 0 101 0 101
101 89 Emily Littell 89 0 0 89
102 76 Amanda Coslet 76 0 0 76
103 64 Haley Compton 64 0 0 64
104 0 Kankake Valley Baker 0 0 0 0
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